
8.12 Ethel Wallace (violin),"Serenade," ‘Reverie’ (RoySpackman)
8.19 Ladies’ Choir, Conductor:
Meda Paine,
"Song of Enchantment’ (VictorGalway)8.23 Qlive Campbell (piano),"Tarantella" (Roy Spackman)8.26 Dora Drake (soprano),"The Bridge of Being" (Wordsby C. R. Allen) (Victor Galway)8.30 Technical College Group:Three Fughettas on NurseryRhymes: "Mary, Mary, QuiteContrary," "Little _Bo-Peep,""Tom, Tom the Piper’s Son"(Vernon Griffiths)8.38 The Ladies’ Choir,"The Lamplighter," "Up theAiry Mountain" (Dorothy Scott)8.43 Ethel Wallace (violin),Thelma Lupp (violin), EdnaFrye (’cello),
Canzona for Violins and ‘Cello
(Charles Martin)8.47 Bertha Rawlinson (con-tralto),
"Mater Dolorosa" (Sophie Hall),
Bros Agrab" (Bertha Rawlin-son
8.55 Technical College Group,"A Ramble for Piano and
Strings" (Victor Galway)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
8.25 Carroll Gibbons and _ hisBoy Friends,
"Swing High, Swing Low"Selection
9.28 ‘Rapid Fire"
9.54 London Piano~ AccordionBand
10. 0 Carpi Trio
10. 3 Heinrich Rehkemper
40. 6 John Barbirolli and Sym-
phony Orchestra
10.15 Greetings and Talks from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
¢

GINZO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner .music8.0 "Music Round the Camp-fire"
8.15 ‘"‘Trilby"
8.30 Theatre organists8.45 They Sing Together9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
10. 0 ."Songs of the West"
10.15 Waltz time
10.30 -Close down

72 INVERCARGILL —

680 kc. 441m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: wWorld-famous Orchestras: London Sym-
phony Orchestra
711.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite Ballads

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Variety calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
.30 Recordings
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars" /
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Music from the Operas8.15 Lang-Worth Concert Or-chestra
8.30 Team Work
8.42 Intermezzo (Provost), JayWilbur’s Serenaders
8. "The Dark Horse"
8.57 Station notices9. O ‘Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper Dance (Louis Arm-
strong and Bobby Byrne)10. 0 Bandsman’s Corner
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday, March 1
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 ee

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Musical Grab Bag10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War11.35 Shopping eer (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home _ Service session(Gran)3.30 Melody Stories4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman :5. 0 Molly and her Merry5.15 Whoszoo
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Adventures with Admirali6.1 London News ,
6.30 Rambles in Rhythm7. 0 Fred and

meogie
Everybody7.15 The Green ornet (first

broadcast)7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Soft lights and sweetmusic
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 Consider Your Verdict
10. O Notable Trials
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm}10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.25 N.Z. Women at War12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. O Mirthful mealtime music2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.30 Tea for two music4. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News followed
by Health and Beauty session5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser-- Fred and Maggie Every-ody7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Headline News8.5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Eeasy Aces8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 0 Consider Your Verdict10.30 Star American Bands11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Moments Musical
11.30 N.Z. Women at War11.35 Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)
3. @ Music for Mother
4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session com-
mencing with the Scouts’ session
5.30 The Junior Quiz6.0 You Can’t Do BusinessWith Hitler
6.15 London News
6.30 Lady of Millions7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody)

7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Garlands of Flowers
Consider Your Verdict
Funny side up
Welsh rarebit
Klondike
London News
Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. ‘London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon storytime4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club
5.30'. The Junior Quiz
5 London News
QO Melodies in waltz time
OQ Fred and Maggie Everybody
5&5 The Green Hornet
30 Ships and the Sea45 The Evening Star
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QO Headline News5 Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces5 Pronunciation Jackpots

» O Consider Your Verdict!
The Swing session
0 London News
5 Supper interlude for. the
ight Shift .
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a‘m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
7. 0 New recordings7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Fashion Commentary by
* "Susan"
Consider Your Verdict
N.Z. Women at War
Swing Parade
Close down-_ SoooofSo
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